

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3948/2009

GRASIAN ROBERT LOUIS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOLLY LOBO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Manisha T Karia, Adv.

Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Last chance is over for filing of counter affidavit by
respondent No.1.

Await service of notice on respondent Nos. 2 and 3.

Simultaneously, office to call for the report from the
concerned courier agency.

List again n 30.9.2009.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj