

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3948/2009

GRASIAN ROBERT LOUIS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOLLY LOBO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Manisha T Karia, Adv.
Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last chance is already over for filing of counter
affidavit by respondent No.1.

Petitioner to furnish the fresh address of
respondent Nos. 2 and 3 within two weeks and to take fresh
steps for issuance of notice on these two respondents by
registered post with acknowledgment due.

List again on 25.11.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar